P
o
w
er
Fa
ct
o
r

1/2 1 1/2 3 3 5 7 1/2
1 0
9
CWM9-10-30*
0 1 CWM9-01-30*
3/4 2 3 3 7 1/2 10
1 0
12
CWM12-10-30*
0 1 CWM12-01-30*
1 3 5 5 10 15
1 0
18
CWM18-10-30*
0 1 CWM18-01-30*
2 5 7 1/2 7 1/2 15 15 0 0 25 CWM25-00-30*
3 5 10 10 20 25 0 0 32 CWM32-00-30*
3 7 1/2 10 15 30 25 0 0 40 CWM40-00-30*
3 10 15 15 40 40 0 0 50 CWM50-00-30*
5 10 20 20 50 50 0 0 65 CWM65-00-30*
7 1/2 15 20 25 50 60 0 0 80 CWM80-00-30*
7 1/2 15 25 30 60 75 0 0 95 CWM95-00-30*
10 20 30 40 75 75 0 0 105 CWM105-00-30*
The Flexible Line from 5 to 75HP
The 5 to 75HP @ 460V range is differentiated by five frame sizes and only 4 varying widths, with the choice
of either screw or DIN rail mounting. WEG offers one of the most compact 75HP @ 460V contactors in the
market.